Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.39
1:03.86
1:04.02
1:04.34
1:04.38
1:04.50
1:04.59
1:05.27
1:05.43
1:06.59
1:06.82
1:10.49
1:12.49
1:13.50

1:20.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.50
1:04.38
1:04.02
1:03.39
1:04.34
1:03.86
1:04.59

1:05.43
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Date

02/03/19
01/12/18
21/04/19
15/12/18
19/05/19
09/02/20
01/04/18
16/12/17
04/02/18
16/04/17
07/05/17
17/07/16
08/05/16
11/07/15
20/04/14

Date

09/02/20
19/05/19
21/04/19
02/03/19
15/12/18
01/12/18
01/04/18
04/02/18

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018
Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Swim Wales LC Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Swim Wales LC Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
WNPS
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Swansea
Portsmouth
Mountbatten LC
Swansea
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
WNPS
Aldershot
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Swansea

Mountbatten LC
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Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alfreton

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
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Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alfreton
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Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
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Alton & Dist

Level

Level

1
1
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1:05.27 497 F 16/12/17 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet Portsmouth Alton & Dist 3
1:06.82 463 F 07/05/17 Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet Portsmouth Alton & Dist 3
1:06.59 468 H 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Alton & Dist 1
1:10.49 394 F 17/07/16  Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Alton & Dist 3
1:12.49 362 F 08/05/16 Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016 Portsmouth Alton & Dist 3
1:13.50 348 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 3
1:20.95 260 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 1
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