Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.39	542	Н	02/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
1:03.86	530	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
1:04.02	526	Н	21/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	Alfreton	1
1:04.34	519	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Alton & Dist	3
1:04.38	518	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:04.50	515	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
1:04.59	513	Н	01/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
1:05.27	497	F	16/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:05.43	493	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist	1
1:06.59	468	Н	16/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
1:06.82	463	F	07/05/17	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:10.49	394	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:12.49	362	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:13.50	348	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
1:20.95	260	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.50	515	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
1:04.38	518	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:04.02	526	Н	21/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	Alfreton	1
1:03.39	542	Н	02/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
1:04.34	519	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Alton & Dist	3
1:03.86	530	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
1:04.59	513	Н	01/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
1:05.43 Copyright 2024	493	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.27	497	F	16/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:06.82	463	F	07/05/17	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:06.59	468	Н	16/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
1:10.49	394	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:12.49	362	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
1:13.50	348	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
1:20.95	260	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Faster I 1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS